
McCracken County
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

School: McCracken County Region: 1 District: 2
Head Coach: Burlin Brower Superintendent: Brian Harper
Work Phone: 270-538-4300 Principal: Michael Ceglinski

FAX: 270-538-4301 Athletic Director: Kris Garrett
Mascot Name: Mustangs Enrollment: 2032
School Colors: Crimson, Black, White Certified Athletic Trainer: Aaron Swain

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: David Dobbins
Assistant Coach: Dustin Roberts
Assistant Coach: Terrence L Shumpert
Scorekeeper: Joel Jackson

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Jackson Allen 5' 11" Fresh.

35 35 Wes Belt 6' 0" 155 Senior
20 20 Brady Benton 6' 3" Junior
12 12 Gavin Beyer 6' 1" 173 Junior
11 11 Cameron Cartwright 6' 0" 130 Senior
32 32 Grant Davis 6' 1" Soph.

John Davis 5' 11" Fresh.
23 23 Noah Dumas 5' 10" Fresh.

Gavin Etherton 6' 4" 141 Fresh.
54 54 Dani Geminez 6' 3" Junior
50 50 Braden Glover 6' 4" 265 Soph.
25 25 Mitchell Guthrie 6' 5" Junior

Austin Harper 5' 9" Fresh.
5 5 Ronnie Jones 5' 11" Soph.

21 21 Conner Kelly 6' 2" Junior
Ian McCune 6' 0" 154 Fresh.
Mason Perdue 6' 0" Fresh.

00 00 Jackson Sivills 6' 5" Soph.
Riley Skinner 5' 9" 125 Fresh.

33 33 Nathan Stonecipher 6' 3" 170 Senior
Carter Swinford 6' 1" Fresh.
DJ Watkins 6' 0" Soph.

03 03 Skylar Weatherly 6' 4" Soph.
Nate Whitis 6' 0" Fresh.

22 22 Trevor Winsett 5' 11" 130 Junior
4 4 Cooper Yancey 6' 1" Soph.
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McCracken County
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

School: McCracken County Region: 1 District: 2
Head Coach: Burlin Brower Superintendent: Brian Harper
Work Phone: 270-538-4300 Principal: Michael Ceglinski

FAX: 270-538-4301 Athletic Director: Kris Garrett
Mascot Name: Mustangs Enrollment: 2032
School Colors: Crimson, Black, White Certified Athletic Trainer: Aaron Swain

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: David Dobbins
Assistant Coach: Dustin Roberts
Assistant Coach: Terrence L Shumpert
Scorekeeper: Joel Jackson

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Mason Perdue 6' 0" Fresh.
Ian McCune 6' 0" 154 Fresh.
Jackson Allen 5' 11" Fresh.
Riley Skinner 5' 9" 125 Fresh.
Carter Swinford 6' 1" Fresh.
Nate Whitis 6' 0" Fresh.
DJ Watkins 6' 0" Soph.
Gavin Etherton 6' 4" 141 Fresh.
Austin Harper 5' 9" Fresh.
John Davis 5' 11" Fresh.

00 00 Jackson Sivills 6' 5" Soph.
03 03 Skylar Weatherly 6' 4" Soph.

4 4 Cooper Yancey 6' 1" Soph.
5 5 Ronnie Jones 5' 11" Soph.

11 11 Cameron Cartwright 6' 0" 130 Senior
12 12 Gavin Beyer 6' 1" 173 Junior
20 20 Brady Benton 6' 3" Junior
21 21 Conner Kelly 6' 2" Junior
22 22 Trevor Winsett 5' 11" 130 Junior
23 23 Noah Dumas 5' 10" Fresh.
25 25 Mitchell Guthrie 6' 5" Junior
32 32 Grant Davis 6' 1" Soph.
33 33 Nathan Stonecipher 6' 3" 170 Senior
35 35 Wes Belt 6' 0" 155 Senior
50 50 Braden Glover 6' 4" 265 Soph.
54 54 Dani Geminez 6' 3" Junior
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